
Open Maschile

�1

TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale

DE COL Marco Cmc Cycling Experience 200 160 360
AULINO FRANCESCO FOUR ES RACING TEAM 50 125 95 270

POLONI Tobia Bike Club 2000 Italianjet 140 110 250

CAPPONI ANDREA G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 46 95 90 231

BRAIDOT STEFANO CAPRIVESI 80 125 205

Persak Vid ORBEA ENDURO CREW 200 200
FRUET Martino CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO - ALE' 200 200

BASSO Alessandro Repartosport-Leecougan 160 160

Mlinar Peter KK Crn trn 160 160

Prokop Michal Specialized 140 140
WENDSCHUH kai n8tive factory enduro team 140 140

Leitsberger Max Mountainbiker.at LINES Sport-Union 125 125

Leban Tilen KK Crn trn 110 110

SAVI Nicola Bettini Bike Team 110 110

Stres Sebastjan Kamplc racing team 95 95

Bratina Andrej Kamplc racing team 90 90

Cernigoj Blaz Kamplc racing team 85 85

Tadej Razpet Pedal racing team 75 75

Skant Gerd RideTSG 70 70

Kacin Davor Kamplc racing team 69 69

Štucin Jan Pedal racing team 68 68

Huth Nejc Energijateam.com 67 67

Cernilogar Nejc KK Crn trn 66 66

SARTORI MASSIMO TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA 65 65

Žabjek Anže KD Rajd / Unior Tools Team 64 64

Haas Sebastian We made enduro conway 63 63

Jurca Zan Rajd Funsports 62 62

LIOVIC FRANO BK Stina 61 61

Durdevic Andrea BBK BBK Groznjan 60 60

Vogrin Domen Calcit bike team 59 59

Csóka Gergo FRO RACING 58 58

MAIONI MANUEL A.S.D. A.S.D. GRAVITY PROJECT 57 57

Zupanc Timotej Rajd Funsports 56 56

Bozic Jure Rajd Funsports 55 55

Meier Benjamin Bikestore Bikestore Graz Nord / URC Giant Sta 54 54

Mrak Jani Pedal racing team 53 53

Dundovic Sasa BBK TEAM RODEO 52 52

Muzga Jernej MTB Trbovlje 51 51

Mitkov Bozan Krab cycles 49 49

Pikovnik Matej MTB Trbovlje 48 48

Kristo Goran BBK TEAM RODEO 47 47



Open Femminile

Junior

�2

TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale

Rupnik Nina MBK sportR.si 200 200

OBERPARLEITER Anna CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO - ALE' 200 200

KONIKOWSKI Laura n8tive factory enduro team 160 160

TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale

LODOLO GIACOMO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 140 160 160 460
RONZON Erwin Cmc Cycling Experience 200 200 400
FUSCO JACOPO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 70 140 140 350
FERESIN KRISTIAN CAPRIVESI 95 90 125 310
ORLANDO SIMONE 3 STARS 110 125 235
Ergaver Mitja KK Crn trn 200 200
PAROLIN FRANCESCO V.C.BASSANO 1892 85 95 180
Zvan Grega MBK sportR.si 160 160
Grnjak Matej Black Hole Enduro Team 125 125
ANDRIOLO Edoardo Team Bike Castelgomberto 110 110
CASTELLANI DAVID CAPRIVESI 90 90
ZEN Enrico V.C. Bassano 1892 85 85
Décsi Zoltán FRO RACING 80 80
BERTOCCHI DAVIDE A.S.D.360 MTB 75 75
MARCONCINI LUCA S.C. BARBIERI 69 69



Allievo Maschile

Giovanile Femminile

�3

TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale
Grassi Marco Mtb Increa Brugherio Asd 200 200 160 560
Copelli Massimo Rideaway ASD 160 125 125 410
GARBUIO Riccardo Cmc Cycling Experience 160 140 300
SEIWALD Jonas TORPADO FACTORY TEAM 200 200
BATTISTI Davide Danger Zone Asd 140 140

TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale

Grassi Elisa Asd Pedale Feltrino T.B.H. 200 200

RIGO Elisa A.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO T.B.H 200 200

RONZON Olesia CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 160 160



Elite Sport Master
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TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale
REMOTO FRANCESCO SAMMARDENCHIA 200 200 125 525
UDESCHINI STEFANO DANGER ZONE ASD 125 95 200 420
ZORTEA NICOLA DANGER ZONE ASD 80 160 140 380
SIMION MANUEL DANGER ZONE ASD 66 110 160 336
BOTTI TOMMASO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 90 39 110 239
CARLET LORENZO CAPRIVESI 65 59 85 209
STEFANI MARTIN DANGER ZONE ASD 50 69 90 209
CATTANI ELIA RIDEAWAY ASD 58 58 80 196
PADOVAN ANDREA V.C.BASSANO 1892 56 64 68 188
PADOVAN MARCO V.C.BASSANO 1892 59 61 66 186
VARNERIN STEFANO A.S.D.360 MTB 95 75 170
Gams Primož Black Hole Enduro Team 160 160
GARBIN MARCO TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 70 90 160
MORREALE RAIMONDO DANGER ZONE ASD 49 40 62 151
DECET MARCO AR6-NICOLAI DH TEAM 61 80 141
BEDIN Marco Team Todesco 140 140
Markus Klemen Energijateam.com 140 140
CORAZZA IMER TEAM CYCLE LAB 69 68 137
TINCANI ANDREA ASD SAN BORTOLO 67 70 137
CALLEGARO LORENZO ASD SAN BORTOLO 64 63 127
FONTANA Alessandro Danger Zone Asd 125 125
PICCOLI SIMONE BIKE BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 63 62 125
PINTUS WILLIAM AR6-NICOLAI DH TEAM 55 65 120
FONTANA Mirko Veloce Club Torrebelvicino 198 47 69 116
USONI MATTEO FUN FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 62 54 116
BERLATO Stefano Veloce Club Torrebelvicino 198 49 65 114
BERTOS MATTEO CAPRIVESI 60 53 113
GIRARDINI ANDREA A.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO T.B.H 53 60 113
DALLA FINA Nicola Veloce Club Torrebelvicino 198 46 64 110



Elite Sport Master […]
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LEGISA TOMAZ A.S.D.360 MTB 110 110
PILATI DANIEL DANGER ZONE ASD 52 43 95

SCAPPINI Andrea BIKE LAB RACING 95 95
Krivonog Luka Black Hole Enduro Team 85 85
VACCARO Alex Team Todesco 85 85

DALLA VALLE Nicola 75 75
Kresnik Rok Black Hole Enduro Team 75 75

NICOLODI Lorenzo RIDEAWAY ASD 70 70
Markus Rok Energijateam.com 68 68
GALLO Massimo Team Todesco 67 67

GRASSIA Alessio CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 67 67
BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOZeno Jump Dh Team 66 66

DAL PIAZ Michael JUMP DH TEAM 63 63
MONTAGNER Alberto Team Cycle Lab 57 57
Vucic Sven BBK BBK TEAM RODEO 57 57
SAVI Manuel Bettini Bike Team 56 56
DE FANTI Enrico Sps Team Maglia Nera 55 55
POLESELLO MARCO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 54 54
MENON Matteo Jump Dh Team 52 52
BONETTO Carlo Alberto Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 51 51
ZACCARIN HENRY TEAM CYCLE LAB 51 51
SECCO Alessandro Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 50 50
CAPPELLINA FABIO AR6-NICOLAI DH TEAM 48 48
ROSSI Ferruccio Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 48 48
LAIN Luca Rosa Cycling 45 45
BASSAN Andrea Asd San Bortolo 44 44
BOGO Valentino Adventure & Bike 42 42
SCHIAVO Andrea Team Bike Castelgomberto 41 41
MORETTI Michele - 38 38



Master 1-2
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TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale
FARINOLA VALENTINO TEAM TODESCO 60 110 200 370
ALBANESE MANUEL CAPRIVESI 90 140 125 355
MORARI Michele Forum Racing Team 95 160 255
TONONI MATTEO DANGER ZONE ASD 65 85 75 225
LORENZI DAVIDE GRAFICHE ZORZI-MECCANICA 54 80 85 219
Kordež Robert Black Hole Enduro Team 200 200
RESENTERRADario Freeride Connection 200 200
GALANTE IVAN BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 70 125 195
BUFFO Mirko Fuorisella Mtb 90 95 185
CHINI Andrea Rideaway Asd 75 110 185
ZARAMELLA SIMONE ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 47 69 69 185
MATTIELLO DANIELE TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 43 64 67 174
FACCI Dennis Team Ecor Mtb Schio 160 160
Purner Benedikt Trail Solutions 160 160

GIUBILATO Federico A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 140 140
TOFFOLETTI STEFANO TEAM GRAZON 140 140
BRESSA Michele Veloce Club Longarone Associaz 65 68 133
TONEZZER Luca Rideaway Asd 66 66 132
Vasilenko Mikhail Specialized Russia 125 125
AFFINITO FRANCESCO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 52 61 113
Tancik Jaka Energijateam.com 110 110
CECCHETTO GIOVANNI RIDEAWAY ASD 40 64 104
BRUSSA RICCARDO SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 36 62 98
Bacnar Janko Pedal racing team 95 95
CROSATO RICCARDO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 33 60 93

CORROCHER Jacopo CORTINA DOWNHILL A.S.D. 90 90
Cuk Jaka Pedal racing team 85 85
PROSEN MARKO Kamplc racing team 80 80

TORRESAN Luca GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 80 80
Hocevar Boris Rajd Funsports 75 75

DOLCI Luca LE SALINE-MTB 70 70
FORGIARINI Daniele Asd Pedale Gemonese 70 70
MARIZZA LUCA 3 STARS 69 69
Sluga Jan ŠD Supersnurf 68 68



Master 1-2 […]
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ZAMBONI Francesco Bcicli 68 68
DA SACCO Nitai - 67 67
Marcina Boštjan Pedal racing team 67 67
Nagode Grega KD Rajd / Unior Tools Team 66 66

GERONAZZO Davide CMC Cycling Experience 65 65
Vižin Boštjan ŠD Supersnurf 64 64
ATTORI Andrea Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 63 63

FAMIANI Fulvio (ITA) SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 63 63
ZANETTI ALBERTO DANGER ZONE ASD 63 63
Mulec Peter Energijateam.com 62 62
CARGNELUTTILORENZO ASD PEDALE GEMONESE 61 61
GUERRIERO Alex Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 59 59
MARIN MASSIMILIANOA.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 59 59
Balaev Roman Bad Santa RT 58 58
MALACARNE Sendi - 58 58
CANTARUTTI MARCO TEAM GRAZON 57 57
Ördög Dániel Alpinbike 56 56
Vogrin David KD Sloga 1902 55 55
Boban Slaven B.K.Opušteno 53 53
Perc Domen Rajd Funsports 51 51
Kovacs-GombosAdam FRO RACING 50 50
GRAZIANO MARCO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 49 49
DIBARBORA ALEX 3 STARS 48 48
OCERA ALESSIO CAPRIVESI 46 46
ROS FABIO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 45 45
LETTIG DANIEL SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 44 44
GRIZON DANIELE MBC TRIESTE 42 42
Saksida Maksim Kamplc racing team 41 41
LEONARDI ANDREA A.S.D.360 MTB 39 39
MASOLINO DANIELE SAMMARDENCHIA 38 38
CLOCCHIATTI ELIANO TEAM GRAZON 37 37
FAMIANI FULVIO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 35 35
Rupnik Martin Pedal racing team 34 34
LIZZI DIEGO 3 STARS 32 32
Spruk Miha Calcit bike team 31 31



Master 3 - 4
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TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale
PEGORARO MARCO SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 140 200 200 540
DORIGATTI MARCO DANGER ZONE ASD 90 140 160 390
IOB RUGGERO ASD PEDALE GEMONESE 125 160 95 380
TORTORA MARTINO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 85 125 125 335
BACEDA GIORGIO RIDEAWAY ASD 70 110 75 255
TAUCER DAVID A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TIRESTE S.C.A.T. 160 90 250
GASPARELLAGIACOMO AR6-NICOLAI DH TEAM 95 140 235
TAGLIAPIETRACLAUDIO CMC CYCLING 58 95 69 222
Zara Massimo Team Professional bike 66 69 70 205
Strancar Primoz ORBEA ENDURO CREW 200 200
FAVERO DANIELE A.S.D. VELODROMO "MECCHIA" 62 62 63 187
LODOLO MARCO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 60 63 61 184
CARLASSARAEnrico Team Todesco 75 85 160
PATUZZO Loris Team Todesco 68 90 158
CECCO Dario Wilier Force Squadra Corse 70 80 150
ZULIAN FRANCESCO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 64 68 132
VILLA Franco Mtb Isera 66 65 131
STEVANATO Francesco Bike Club 2000 Italianjet 65 64 129
MINCHIO Nicola Veloce Club Torrebelvicino 198 56 66 122
GABAGLIO STEFANO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 59 61 120
MISDARIS MASSIMILIANOSPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 54 62 116

BALLARINI Diego TEAM TODESCO 110 110
Pelcar Ales Energijateam.com 110 110
STANZIAL Michele Team Todesco 85 85
CECCHETTO Raffaele Sps Team Maglia Nera 80 80
Golmajer Janez MTB MTB KLUB KRANJ 80 80
EMILI SERGIO A.S.D.360 MTB 75 75
DI DOI MAURIZIO 3 STARS 69 69
Stroj Andrej BK Opušteno 68 68
AVE MARCO MONTANAIA RACING 67 67

MANELLI Riccardo MB TEAM MACRO 67 67
ZORTEA Paolo Asd Cycling Team Primiero 67 67
MARTELLO MARCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 65 65
PITTON Gerardo Fuorisella Mtb 64 64



Master 3 - 4 […]
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NAIMI ALESSANDROA.S.D.FEDERCLUB TIRESTE S.C.A.T. 63 63
Zidaric Goran BK Buzet 61 61
GARBUIO Mauro Cmc Cycling Experience 60 60
VERONESI Carlo - 59 59
PASQUALI Massimiliano Team Cycle Lab 58 58
RESERA Ivano Team Cycle Lab 57 57
ROTTI MANUELE A.S.D.GRANFONDO D'EUROPA 57 57
VERH CLAUDIO 3 STARS 56 56
CADALDINI NICOLA 3 STARS 55 55
GRASSI Paolo Asd 360 Mtb 55 55
AMODEO MASSIMO SC.COTTUR A.S.D. 53 53
SATTOLO SERGIO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 52 52



Master 5 - 6 - 7

Donne Master
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TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale
REMOTO CLAUDIO SAMMARDENCHIA 200 140 160 500
MASCIADRI ROBERTO RIDEAWAY ASD 160 160 140 460
AZZOLINI Roberto Danger Zone Asd 200 200 400
BOTTI ENRICO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 140 90 95 325
ZORTEA Carlo - 125 125 250
LIZZI Paolo Rideaway Asd 110 110 220
PETRIS GIANPIERO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 110 90 200
BELLO BRUNO 3 STARS 125 125
DEANESI Alberto Fuorisella Mtb 95 95
ORLANDO LORENZO 3 STARS 95 95
CAMPIGOTTO Piergiorgio Bettini Bike Team 85 85
DE STEFANI Maurizio Team Cycle Lab 80 80

TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale
ALBANESE GIULIA CAPRIVESI 200 160 200 560
BONETTI STEFANIA SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 140 125 160 425

ZANOTTO Maria federica Team Todesco 200 200
TREMUL DENISE A.S.D.GRAVITY PROJECT 160 160

LIZZI Silvia Rideaway Asd 140 140
Cseh Veronika Alpinbike 125 125



Assoluta agonisti
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TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEITotale
DE COL Marco Cmc Cycling Experience 200 160 360
AULINO FRANCESCOFOUR ES RACING TEAM 41 125 95 261
POLONI Tobia Bike Club 2000 Italianjet 140 110 250
LODOLO GIACOMO SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 61 95 85 241
BRAIDOT STEFANO CAPRIVESI 80 125 205
FUSCO JACOPO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 35 90 80 205
ORLANDO SIMONE 3 STARS 49 85 69 203
FRUET Martino CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO - ALE' 200 200
Persak Vid ORBEA ENDURO CREW 200 200
RONZON Erwin Cmc Cycling Experience 110 90 200
CAPPONI ANDREA G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 36 68 70 174
BASSO Alessandro Repartosport-Leecougan 160 160
Mlinar Peter KK Crn trn 160 160
Prokop Michal Specialized 140 140

WENDSCHUH Kai n8tive factory enduro team 140 140
Leitsberger Max Mountainbiker.at LINES Sport-Union 125 125
FERESIN KRISTIAN CAPRIVESI 46 75 121
PAROLIN FRANCESCOV.C.BASSANO 1892 43 75 118
Leban Tilen KK Crn trn 110 110
Stres Sebastjan Kamplc racing team 95 95
Bratina Andrej Kamplc racing team 90 90
Cernigoj Blaz Kamplc racing team 85 85
ANDRIOLO Edoardo Team Bike Castelgomberto 80 80
Tadej Razpet Pedal racing team 75 75
FERESIN Kristian Caprivesi 70 70
Skant Gerd RideTSG 70 70
Kacin Davor Kamplc racing team 69 69
SAVI Nicola Bettini Bike Team 69 69
Štucin Jan Pedal racing team 68 68
Ergaver Mitja KK Crn trn 67 67
ZEN Enrico V.C. Bassano 1892 67 67
Huth Nejc Energijateam.com 66 66
Cernilogar Nejc KK Crn trn 65 65
SARTORI MASSIMO TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA 64 64
Zvan Grega MBK sportR.si 63 63
Žabjek Anže KD Rajd / Unior Tools Team 62 62
Haas Sebastian We made enduro conway 60 60
Jurca Zan Rajd Funsports 59 59
LIOVIC FRANO BK Stina 58 58



[…]

�12

Durdevic Andrea BBK BBK Groznjan 57 57
Vogrin Domen Calcit bike team 56 56
Csóka Gergo FRO RACING 55 55
MAIONI MANUEL A.S.D. A.S.D. GRAVITY PROJECT 54 54
Zupanc Timotej Rajd Funsports 53 53
Bozic Jure Rajd Funsports 52 52
Meier Benjamin Bikestore Bikestore Graz Nord / URC Giant Sta51 51
Grnjak Matej Black Hole Enduro Team 50 50
Mrak Jani Pedal racing team 48 48
Dundovic Sasa BBK TEAM RODEO 47 47
CASTELLANIDAVID CAPRIVESI 45 45
Muzga Jernej MTB Trbovlje 44 44
Décsi Zoltán FRO RACING 42 42
Mitkov Bozan Krab cycles 40 40
Pikovnik Matej MTB Trbovlje 39 39
BERTOCCHIDAVIDE A.S.D.360 MTB 38 38
Kristo Goran BBK TEAM RODEO 37 37
MARCONCINILUCA S.C. BARBIERI 34 34



Assoluta Master
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TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEITotale
REMOTO FRANCESCOSAMMARDENCHIA 110 200 125 435
ZORTEA NICOLA DANGER ZONE ASD 65 160 140 365
UDESCHINI STEFANO DANGER ZONE ASD 75 85 200 360
SIMION MANUEL DANGER ZONE ASD 45 95 160 300
PEGORARO MARCO SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 63 90 110 263
DORIGATTI MARCO DANGER ZONE ASD 52 67 95 214
Kordež Robert Black Hole Enduro Team 200 200
IOB RUGGERO ASD PEDALE GEMONESE 60 69 63 192
ALBANESE MANUEL CAPRIVESI 59 62 65 186
TORTORA MARTINO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 47 63 70 180
FARINOLA VALENTINO TEAM TODESCO 29 54 85 168
Strancar Primoz ORBEA ENDURO CREW 160 160
BOTTI TOMMASO BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 67 8 80 155
BACEDA GIORGIO RIDEAWAY ASD 33 61 57 151
FONTANA Mirko Danger Zone Asd 110 40 150
REMOTO CLAUDIO SAMMARDENCHIA 51 42 55 148
TAUCER DAVID A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TIRESTE S.C.A.T.95 51 146
GASPARELLA GIACOMO AR6-NICOLAI DH TEAM 53 90 143
GARBIN MARCO TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 62 80 142
CARLET LORENZO CAPRIVESI 44 35 62 141
Purner Benedikt Trail Solutions 140 140
RESENTERRA Dario Freeride Connection 140 140
VARNERIN STEFANO A.S.D.360 MTB 68 66 134
TONONI MATTEO DANGER ZONE ASD 36 49 46 131
STEFANI MARTIN Danger Zone Asd 64 66 130
BEDIN Marco Team Todesco 125 125
TOFFOLETTI STEFANO TEAM GRAZON 125 125
MASCIADRI ROBERTO RIDEAWAY ASD 12 58 52 122
MORARI Michele Forum Racing Team 53 68 121
CORAZZA IMER TEAM CYCLE LAB 58 60 118
AZZOLINI Roberto Danger Zone Asd 59 56 115
BUFFO Mirko Fuorisella Mtb 52 60 112
TINCANI ANDREA ASD SAN BORTOLO 46 65 111
Zara Massimo Team Professional bike 18 34 54 106
GALANTE IVAN BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 49 56 105
LORENZI DAVIDE GRAFICHE ZORZI-MECCANICA 14 41 50 105
TAGLIAPIETRA Claudio Cmc Cycling Experience 55 49 104
CHINI Andrea Rideaway Asd 38 64 102



[…]
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CARLASSARA Enrico Team Todesco 40 59 99
CATTANI ELIA RIDEAWAY ASD 15 31 53 99
DECET MARCO AR6-NICOLAI DH TEAM 28 68 96
CECCO Dario Wilier Force Squadra Corse 36 58 94
PATUZZO Loris Team Todesco 33 61 94
Gams Primož Black Hole Enduro Team 90 90
Vasilenko Mikhail Specialized Russia 85 85
PADOVAN Andrea V.C. Bassano 1892 45 39 84
PICCOLI SIMONE BIKE BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 39 43 82
Markus Klemen Energijateam.com 80 80
FACCI Dennis Team Ecor Mtb Schio 75 75

SCAPPINI Andrea BIKE LAB RACING 75 75
Tancik Jaka Energijateam.com 70 70
VACCARO Alex Team Todesco 70 70
ZARAMELLA SIMONE ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 2 30 38 70

BALLARINI Diego TEAM TODESCO 69 69
LEGISA TOMAZ A.S.D.360 MTB 69 69

GIUBILATO Federico A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 67 67
Krivonog Luka Black Hole Enduro Team 66 66
ZORTEA Carlo - 23 43 66
Kresnik Rok Black Hole Enduro Team 64 64
Bacnar Janko Pedal racing team 61 61
PADOVAN MARCO V.C.BASSANO 1892 20 39 59
GALLO Massimo Team Todesco 57 57
Pelcar Ales Energijateam.com 57 57
Cuk Jaka Pedal racing team 56 56
USONI MATTEO FUN FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 32 24 56
ZULIAN FRANCESCOBIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 9 47 56
PROSEN MARKO Kamplc racing team 55 55
Markus Rok Energijateam.com 54 54
TONEZZER Luca Rideaway Asd 21 33 54

CORROCHER Jacopo CORTINA DOWNHILL A.S.D. 51 51
Hocevar Boris Rajd Funsports 50 50
STANZIAL Michele Team Todesco 50 50
VILLA Franco Mtb Isera 18 32 50
BOCCA CORSICO PICCOLINOZeno Jump Dh Team 48 48
MARIZZA LUCA 3 STARS 48 48

TORRESAN Luca GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 48 48
CECCHETTO Raffaele Sps Team Maglia Nera 47 47
LIZZI Paolo Rideaway Asd 20 27 47



[…]
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BRESSA Michele Veloce Club Longarone Associaz 9 37 46
PINTUS William Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 46 46
STEVANATO Francesco Bike Club 2000 Italianjet 16 30 46

DALLA VALLE Nicola (ITA) Nicola - 45 45
BERTOS MATTEO CAPRIVESI 25 19 44
CALLEGARO Lorenzo Asd San Bortolo 44 44

NICOLODI Lorenzo RIDEAWAY ASD 44 44
MATTIELLO Daniele Team Ecor Mtb Schio 7 36 43
Sluga Jan ŠD Supersnurf 43 43

DOLCI Luca LE SALINE-MTB 42 42
Marcina Boštjan Pedal racing team 42 42
Golmajer Janez MTB MTB KLUB KRANJ 41 41

MANELLI Riccardo MB TEAM MACRO 41 41
BERLATO Stefano Veloce Club Torrebelvicino 198 11 29 40
CALLEGARO LORENZO ASD SAN BORTOLO 40 40
Nagode Grega KD Rajd / Unior Tools Team 38 38
EMILI SERGIO A.S.D.360 MTB 37 37
GIRARDINI Andrea Asd Pedale Feltrino T.B.H. 37 37

GRASSIA Alessio CMC CYCLING EXPERIENCE 35 35
Vižin Boštjan ŠD Supersnurf 35 35

MINCHIO Nicola VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 198 34 34
ZANETTI ALBERTO DANGER ZONE ASD 34 34
FORGIARINI Daniele Asd Pedale Gemonese 32 32
Mulec Peter Energijateam.com 31 31

PADOVAN MARCO V.C. BASSANO 1892 31 31
CARGNELUTTI LORENZO ASD PEDALE GEMONESE 30 30
MONTAGNER Alberto Team Cycle Lab 29 29
FAVERO DANIELE A.S.D. VELODROMO "MECCHIA" 4 2 22 28

GERONAZZO Davide CMC Cycling Experience 28 28
ZAMBONI Francesco Bcicli 28 28
MARIN MASSIMILIANOA.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 27 27
SAVI Manuel Bettini Bike Team 27 27
Balaev Roman Bad Santa RT 26 26

BOTTI Enrico BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 26 26
DE FANTI Enrico Sps Team Maglia Nera 26 26
DA SACCO Nitai - 25 25

PETRIS Gianpiero SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 25 25

DALLA FINA Nicola (ITA) Nicola VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 198 24 24
DI DOI MAURIZIO 3 STARS 24 24

DAL PIAZ Michael (ITA) Michael JUMP DH TEAM 23 23
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Stroj Andrej BK Opušteno 23 23
AVE MARCO MONTANAIA RACING 22 22
ZORTEA Paolo Asd Cycling Team Primiero 22 22
CANTARUTTI MARCO TEAM GRAZON 21 21

CECCHETTO Giovanni RIDEAWAY ASD 21 21
LODOLO Marco Sps Team Maglia Nera 4 17 21

MORREALE Raimondo DANGER ZONE ASD 20 20

FAMIANI Fulvio SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 19 19
Ördög Dániel Alpinbike 19 19

MISDARIS MASSIMILIANOSPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 18 18
MENON Matteo Jump Dh Team 17 17
Vogrin David KD Sloga 1902 17 17
MARTELLO MARCO A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM 16 16
BONETTO Carlo AlbertoAr6 - Nicolai Dh Team 15 15
SECCO Alessandro Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 14 14
Boban Slaven B.K.Opušteno 13 13
DEANESI Alberto Fuorisella Mtb 13 13
PITTON Gerardo Fuorisella Mtb 12 12
Vucic Sven BBK BBK TEAM RODEO 11 11
AFFINITO FRANCESCOSPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 10 10
ROSSI Ferruccio Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 10 10
Perc Domen Rajd Funsports 8 8
Kovacs-Gombos Adam FRO RACING 7 7
ATTORI ANDREA Ar6 - Nicolai Dh Team 6 6
NAIMI ALESSANDROA.S.D.FEDERCLUB TIRESTE S.C.A.T.6 6
CAMPIGOTTO Piergiorgio Bettini Bike Team 5 5
GRAZIANO MARCO ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 5 5
BRUSSA Riccardo Scavezzon Squadra Corse 3 3
DIBARBORA ALEX 3 STARS 3 3
GABAGLIO STEFANO Sps Team Maglia Nera 1 1
OCERA ALESSIO CAPRIVESI 1 1



Assoluta donne
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TRIESTE LAMON TERLAGO CANAZEI Totale

ALBANESE GIULIA CAPRIVESI 200 160 140 500
BONETTI STEFANIA SPS TEAM MAGLIA NERA 125 125 125 375

OBERPARLEITER Anna CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO - ALE' 200 200
ZANOTTO Maria Federica Team Todesco 200 200

KONIKOWSKI laura n8tive factory enduro team 160 160
Rupnik Nina MBK sportR.si 160 160
LIZZI Silvia Rideaway ASD 140 140

TREMUL DENISE A.S.D.GRAVITY PROJECT 140 140
Cseh Veronika Alpinbike 110 110


